Description

#500 Hartville Plant Mix
#501 Houston Plant Mix
#502 Winona Plant Mix
#503 West Plains Plant Mix
#504 Willow Spgs Plant Mix
#505 Gainesville Plant Mix
#600 Hartville Plant Mix
#601 Winona Plant Mix
#602 Summersville Plant Mix
#603 Houston Plant Mix
#604 Alton Plant Mix

#605 Dora Plant Mix

#700 Hartville Plant Mix
#701 Mtn. Grove Plant Mix
#702 Willow Spgs Plant Mix

#500 Hartville Plant Mix
#501 Houston Plant Mix
#502 Winona Plant Mix
#503 West Plains Plant Mix
#504 Willow Spgs Plant Mix
#505 Gainesville Plant Mix
#600 Hartville Plant Mix
#601 Winona Plant Mix
#602 Summersville Plant Mix
#603 Houston Plant Mix
#604 Alton Plant Mix

#605 Dora Plant Mix

#700 Hartville Plant Mix
#701 Mtn. Grove Plant Mix
#702 Willow Spgs Plant Mix

Posted 6/3/15 12:37 PM CST

Quantity
500 Tons
500 Tons
500 Tons
500 Tons
500 Tons
500 Tons
500 Tons
100 Tons
100 Tons
100 Tons
700 Tons
500 Tons
500 Tons
500 Tons
500 Tons

500 Tons
500 Tons
500 Tons
500 Tons
500 Tons
500 Tons
500 Tons
100 Tons
100 Tons
100 Tons
700 Tons
500 Tons
500 Tons
500 Tons
500 Tons

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Southeast District

Tabulation of Bids Received June 1, 2015
Request Number SEW15-2516RY Plant Mix

Vendor

Pace Construction

Willard Asphalt

Melrose Asphalt

NB West
Rolla Asphalt

Twin Lakes Asphalt

Plant

$67.70/Ton
$67.70/Ton
$67.70/Ton
$67.70/Ton
$67.70/Ton
$67.70/Ton
$67.70/Ton
$67.70/Ton
$67.70/Ton
$67.70/Ton
$67.70/Ton
$67.70/Ton
$67.70/Ton
$67.70/Ton
$67.70/Ton

$65.00/Ton
$65.00/Ton
$65.00/Ton
$65.00/Ton
$65.00/Ton
$65.00/Ton
$65.00/Ton
$65.00/Ton
$65.00/Ton
$65.00/Ton
$65.00/Ton
$65.00/Ton
$65.00/Ton
$65.00/Ton
$65.00/Ton

No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response

Delivered

$78.70/Ton
$75.95/Ton
$76.10/Ton
$72.70/Ton
$74.20/Ton
$75.30/Ton
$78.70/Ton
$76.10/Ton
$75.70/Ton
$75.95/Ton
$75.70/Ton
$73.70/Ton
$78.70/Ton
$75.30/Ton
$74.20/Ton

$71.00/Ton
$75.50/Ton

$78.00/Ton

$71.00/Ton
$75.50/Ton

$71.00/Ton
$74.50/Ton
$78.00/Ton

Remarks

Awarded Delivery
Awarded Plant Pickup
Awarded Plant Pickup

Awarded Delivery
Awarded Delivery

Awarded Delivery
Awarded Delivery

Awarded Plant Pickup

Awarded Delivery
Awarded Delivery

Awarded Plant Pickup
Awarded Delivery

Awarded Delivery

Awarded Delivery
Awarded Delivery




