MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Southeast District

Tabulation of Bids Received June 1, 2015 Request Number SEW15-2516RY Plant Mix

Description	Quantity	Vendor	<u>Plant</u>	Delivered	Remarks
#500 Hartville Plant Mix	500 Tons	Pace Construction	\$67.70/Ton	\$78.70/Ton	
#501 Houston Plant Mix	500 Tons		\$67.70/Ton	\$75.95/Ton	
#502 Winona Plant Mix	500 Tons		\$67.70/Ton	\$76.10/Ton	Awarded Delivery
#503 West Plains Plant Mix	500 Tons		\$67.70/Ton	\$72.70/Ton	Awarded Plant Pickup
#504 Willow Spgs Plant Mix	500 Tons		\$67.70/Ton	\$74.20/Ton	Awarded Plant Pickup
#505 Gainesville Plant Mix	500 Tons		\$67.70/Ton	\$75.30/Ton	-
#600 Hartville Plant Mix	500 Tons		\$67.70/Ton	\$78.70/Ton	
#601 Winona Plant Mix	100 Tons		\$67.70/Ton	\$76.10/Ton	Awarded Delivery
#602 Summersville Plant Mix	100 Tons		\$67.70/Ton	\$75.70/Ton	Awarded Delivery
#603 Houston Plant Mix	100 Tons		\$67.70/Ton	\$75.95/Ton	•
#604 Alton Plant Mix	700 Tons		\$67.70/Ton	\$75.70/Ton	Awarded Delivery
#605 Dora Plant Mix	500 Tons		\$67.70/Ton	\$73.70/Ton	Awarded Delivery
#700 Hartville Plant Mix	500 Tons		\$67.70/Ton	\$78.70/Ton	
#701 Mtn. Grove Plant Mix	500 Tons		\$67.70/Ton	\$75.30/Ton	
#702 Willow Spgs Plant Mix	500 Tons		\$67.70/Ton	\$74.20/Ton	Awarded Plant Pickup
#500 Hartville Plant Mix	500 Tons	Willard Asphalt	\$65.00/Ton	\$71.00/Ton	Awarded Delivery
#501 Houston Plant Mix	500 Tons	-	\$65.00/Ton	\$75.50/Ton	Awarded Delivery
#502 Winona Plant Mix	500 Tons		\$65.00/Ton		
#503 West Plains Plant Mix	500 Tons		\$65.00/Ton		
#504 Willow Spgs Plant Mix	500 Tons		\$65.00/Ton	\$78.00/Ton	
#505 Gainesville Plant Mix	500 Tons		\$65.00/Ton		Awarded Plant Pickup
#600 Hartville Plant Mix	500 Tons		\$65.00/Ton	\$71.00/Ton	Awarded Delivery
#601 Winona Plant Mix	100 Tons		\$65.00/Ton		•
#602 Summersville Plant Mix	100 Tons		\$65.00/Ton		
#603 Houston Plant Mix	100 Tons		\$65.00/Ton	\$75.50/Ton	Awarded Delivery
#604 Alton Plant Mix	700 Tons		\$65.00/Ton		
#605 Dora Plant Mix	500 Tons		\$65.00/Ton		
#700 Hartville Plant Mix	500 Tons		\$65.00/Ton	\$71.00/Ton	Awarded Delivery
#701 Mtn. Grove Plant Mix	500 Tons		\$65.00/Ton	\$74.50/Ton	Awarded Delivery
#702 Willow Spgs Plant Mix	500 Tons		\$65.00/Ton	\$78.00/Ton	
		Melrose Asphalt	No Response		
		NB West	No Response		
		Rolla Asphalt	No Response		
		Twin Lakes Asphalt	No Response		